

Counter Claim 41/21
Ashutosh Srivastava Vs Rajesh Kumar

27.11.2021

Present : Sh. Aditya Sharda, Ld counsel for counter-claimant/defendant.

None for the plaintiff.

Put up with connected case on **18.02.2022**.

(MUNISH MARKAN)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
27.11.2021